
Rule 4.34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[ 08029392 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Carvery Express Limited 
company 

(b) insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Stephen Paul Grant Anthony Malcolm Cork 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP Wilkins Kennedy LLP 

Bridge House Bridge House 
London Bridge London Bridge 
London London 

SE1 9QR SE19QR 

(c) Insert date the liquidators of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 18 February 2015 

4k 
Signed Date _ 18 February 2015 

p ter For Official Use 
resenters name, address and reference Wilkins Kennedy LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

(fany) Bridge House 
London Bridge 
London 
SE1 9QR 

<q 
a 
a 
> 
e 

L *A425P9L6" ——— 
A07 28/02/2015 #98 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Carvery Express Limited on the 18 February 2015 being a date 

not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a Director when the rest of this form has been 

completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Me. “Teeky Aves Dre . 

a 

ea 
Dated om Feseuncy 201s. 

Signed 



CARVERY EXPRESS LIMITED 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Unencumbered Assets: 

Short Leasehold 3,072 NIL 

Plant, Machinery & Equipment 39,679 10,000 

Fixtures & Fittings 20,929 NIL 

Goodwill NIL 4 

Book Debts ~- VAT Refund 5,000 NIL 

Book Debts — Other Debtors 500 NIL 

Book Debts — Prepayments 8,658 NIL 

Cash at Bank and In Hand 21,016 NIL 

10,001 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,001 

Signature / Date \g™ Fos 2X5. 



CARVERY EXPRESS LIMITED 

A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 
(carried over from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards Preferential Creditors. 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges: 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured claims (excluding any shortfall to Floating Charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Landlords 

Director's Loan Account 

HSBC Bank Plc 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

Employees 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards unsecured creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total surplus / deficiency as regards Members 

Signature : Date. 

Estimated to Realise 
£ 

10,004 

NIL 
NIL 

10,004 

Nik 

10,001 

NIL 
NIL 

40,004 

105,230 
33,117 

105,778 
1,055 

56,760 
13 

(301,953) 

(291,952) 

100 
(100) 

(292,052) 

yom Fees 208 | 


